Citation
125348
125348V
E0047438
123434
E0054895
E0054895
E0056448
E0060044
E0060044
E0060044
E0060044
E0060044V
E0064117
E0064117
E0054409
125473
125473
125474
125474
125473V
125474V
E0052818
E0052818V
E0053457
125433
131453
131453
E0043330
E0043330
E0043330V
E0060563
129196
126640

Name

ABASTA-RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
ABASTA-RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
ALVARADO, KARIMAR MERCEDES
APRACIO, JESUS E

BELFI, DAMON SCOTT

BELFI, DAMON SCOTT

BERRY, MARGARET MIRANDA
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
CARR, LAVELLE ERIC-EUGENE
CARR, LAVELLE ERIC-EUGENE
CASTILLO, DIEGO ROBERTO
CASTRO-TORRES, FILIBERTO
CASTRO-TORRES, FILIBERTO
CASTRO-TORRES, FILIBERTO
CASTRO-TORRES, FILIBERTO
CASTRO-TORRES, FILIBERTO
CASTRO-TORRES, FILIBERTO
CURTIS, MYESHA ANTIONETTE
CURTIS, MYESHA ANTIONETTE
DAWSON, CHRISTINA DENAY
DURHAM, GARY WESLEY
FABELA, KENNETH

FABELA, KENNETH

FELIX, ANDRE LAMONTE
FELIX, ANDRE LAMONTE
FELIX, ANDRE LAMONTE
FORD, BRYANNA NECHOLE
GAMEZ, ADELAIDO R

GAMEZ, ADELAIDO R

Status Status Date/Time

1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM

Offense

SPEEDING 88 MPH ina 65 MPH zone
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
EQUIPMENT IN VIOLATION OF FEDERAL STANDARDS
OPEN CONTAINER

EQUIPMENT IN VIOLATION OF FEDERAL STANDARDS
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
RUNNING AT LARGE

RUNNING AT LARGE



E0049460
E0046498
122495
122495V
E0052987
E0061084
131646
E0063058
E0063058
126740
126740
126740
E0062189
E0062189
E0059066
E0047960
E0060053
E0060053
E0059108
E0056686
E0056686V
E0064125
E0043484
126943
126943
E0058284
E0061044
E0061044
E0061044
E0061044V
E0058561
E0061013
131450
131450

GARCIA, SAMUEL ANTHONY
GRIMM, LARRY ANTONIO
HANDY, IESHA LATICE
HANDY, IESHA LATICE
HOPKINS, JON PAUL I
HORTON, JASON TREMAINE
JONES, GLORIA DENISE
KEHINDE, OLUSOJI OLAWALE
KEHINDE, OLUSOJI OLAWALE
LAWRENCE, KENDRICK D
LAWRENCE, KENDRICK D
LAWRENCE, KENDRICK D
LORENZO, JOSE LUIS
LORENZO, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN, RONALD D JR
MAYOM, AJAK AKEC
MENDEZ, ELSA

MENDEZ, ELSA

MENDOZA, HECTOR

MINCE, RANDY J

MINCE, RANDY J
PENA-HUERTA, ANGELA M
PRICE, MICHELLE
ROBINSON, TRAVIS TERRELL
ROBINSON, TRAVIS TERRELL
SALINAS MORA, JOSE
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SNOW, JED PRESCOTT
TOLLIVER, CORDREY
TOLLIVER, CORDREY
TOLLIVER, CORDREY

1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



131450

E0054934
E0063095
E0063095
E0065013
E0049372
E0049372
E0054444

TOLLIVER, CORDREY

TURNER, LAQUINTA SHANAE
WEIS, KOLBIE RYAN

WEIS, KOLBIE RYAN

WHITE, BRENDA KAY

WYATT, CHAUNCEY LAMONT
WYATT, CHAUNCEY LAMONT
ZEBADUA CORTES, JULIA DOLORES

1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 10:00 AM
1/15/2025 9:30 AM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO TURN SIGNAL LAMPS-WHEN REQUIRED
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEED S/Z 37 MPH in a 20 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
RAN RED LIGHT



